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Armored fiber cable,  Multi-mode, LC-LC, 150m, 62.5 /
125my, OM3, Black, LSZH, Duplex  

 FEATURES  

 

Steel  Reinforced  fiber  patch  cable
Multimode  Duplex

2  x  LC  connector  at  each  end
62,5  /  125my
Robust  jacket
black  |  Cable  thickness:  9mm
150m
Discount  on  purchase  of  larger  amounts
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : Black

Diameter : Core  62.5/125my

Fiber : LC-LC

Kabel : 150m

Fibermode : Multimode

Fibertype : OM1


